
Fducatinn lo Eace 

Circular No.: NHPSINP/2023-24/14 

Dear Parents, 

Grade 

II 

NEW HORIZON PUBLIC SCHOOL 

Cub and Bulbul is the first lap in the journey towards scouting and guiding with the aim of 
Character Building, Self Discipline and Thoughtfulness for others at a tender age is the major 
focus of this activity. It will help children to be independent and live life in a disciplined manner. 

We are glad to inform you that the school has introduced Cub and Bulbul activity for Grade - 1I 
for the academic year 2023-24. 

Kindly find the below details related to Cub and Bulbul Uniform. 

CBSE Afiliation No. 1130164 
Sector - 13, Khanda Colony, Panvel (W) 
Website : www.nhpspanvel .com 

Regards 

"Self - discipline isa key ingedient to success." 

Principal 
NHPSP 

Cub and Bulbul 

Particulars 

Note ;- " Cub and Bulbul uniform is mandatory. 

Date: 19.04.2023 

BulBul - Frock with Acessories(Girls) 

Cub- Half Pant & Shirt with Acessories (Boys) 

" Last date for the payment of Cub/BulBul uniform amount - 26/04/2023. 

Qty Rate 

1 

1 

800 

950 
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